www.clancey.com • 1-800-747-7405
215
PANEL FASTENERS, CAPTIVE SCREW
S
CAPTIVE SCREWS
PANEL FASTENERS
SOUTHCO® “47” SERIES CAPTIVE SCREWS
Slotted

Round .438" .125"
Truss .625" .110"
Flat .438" .108"
PART NUMBER Hole
Diameter
“D”
Length
“L” Head Style
Plastic Pin Steel Pin
61APM18075 61ASM18075 .187" .750"
Mushroom
61APM25075 61ASM25075
.250"
.750"
61APM25175 61ASM25175 1.00"
61APM25150 61ASM25150 1.50"
61APR18075 61ASR18075 .187" .750"
Round
61APR25075 61ASR25075
.250"
.750"
61APR25100 61ASR25100 1.00"
61APR25150 61ASR25150 1.50"
61APT18075 61AST18075 .187" .750"
Truss
61APT25075 61AST25075
.250"
.750"
61APT25100 61AST25100 1.00"
61APT25150 61AST25150 1.50"
61APT25200 --- 2.00"
61APT25300 --- 3.00"
61APT25400 --- 4.00"
61APT25500 --- 5.00"
61APT25600 --- 6.00"
61APF25056 ---
.250"
.563"
Flat